A la carte menu available from 5:00pm

Veal
Chicken
Seafood . .
Desserts See our selection of Italian
Coffee produce, fresh cakes, pastries,
Gelato bread, milk and cheese for
purChase Ristorante
Open for dinner 7 nights a week Pizzeria
Gelateria
Group party menus available
on request Take-away menu
BYO
2 | k
$2 per glass corkage 11 Cambridge Parade
Manly QId 4179
Bookings recommended
Phone: 07 3348 7966
Fax: 07 3901 0557
www.manlyvillagepizzeria.com.au
We accept cash, eftpos, visa and Follow us on Facebook and Instagram

Prices as at December 2016

mastercard



PIZZA

All made with our traditional pizza sauce and mozzarella

Wellington

Pepperoni, Italian salami, ham, bacon, BBQ sauce

Oceana

Fish, prawns, calamari, garlic, spinach, fresh
tomatoes

Cambridge

Pepperoni, onion, capsicum, fresh tomatoes,
spinach

Falcon

Chicken, fresh tomatoes, spinach, sundried
tomatoes, garlic sauce

Stratton

Anchovies, olives, fresh tomatoes, spinach

Raeburn

Fresh tomatoes, jalapeno, chili, spinach, pepperoni

Esplanade v

Fresh tomatoes, spinach, mushrooms, capsicum,
roast pumpkin, ricotta cheese

Mountjoy
Ham, olives, pepperoni, capsicum, mushrooms,

onion, spinach, fresh tomatoes, anchovies

Carlton

Calzone with fior di latte, ham, mushrooms

Bayview

Ham and pineapple

Margherita v

Fresh basil, fior di latte, oregano

Party pizza
The daddy of all pizzas with your choice of topping

S 14.90
M 16.90
L 20.90

S 18.90
M 22.90
L 26.90

14.90
16.90
19.90

14.90
16.90
18.90

Fw R wm

14.90
16.90
18.90

13.90
15.90
17.90

14.90
16.90
18.90

15.90
18.90
22.90

F 2w tRwuw v - Xwn

13.90
15.90
17.90

= 2 w

13.90
15.90
17.90

= w

13.90
15.90
L 17.90

£ w

From
$30.00

PASTA

With sauce of choice

Spaghetti Ravioli
Penne Fettuccine
Gnocchi Tortellini

Gluten free pasta available on request

SAUCE

Amatriciana

Pancetta, onion, chili, tomato sauce, grana padano

Verdure v

Zucchini, eggplant, mushrooms, capsicum, onion, tomato
sauce, garlic

Marinara

Prawns, calamari, mussels, clams, white wine, tomato
sauce, garlic, lemon, parsley

Bolognese

Traditional tomato meat sauce

Noci v

Walnuts, gorgonzola cheese, garlic, cream

Cannelloni v

Filled with ricotta and spinach topped with tomato sauce

Lasagna

Home made lasagna with Bolognese sauce

18.00

16.00

24.00

15.50

16.50

15.00

15.00

Medium size only
$3.00 extra

Extra pizza toppings $1 each

Gluten free pizza bases available on request

SALADS

Caprese

Tomatoes, bocconcini, fresh basil and olive oil

Contadina

Spinach, Parma ham, pear, gorgonzola cheese, olive
oil, walnuts

Italiana

Mixed green leaves, tomatoes, onion, olives, ricotta
cheese, balsamic dressing

Rucola

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, roasted pine nuts, shaved
grana padano, olive oil, lemon juice

BREADS
Garlic bread

Pizza bread

Butter, garlic, basil, grana padano, mozzarella

Bruschetta

Grilled ciabatta bread topped with fresh tomato,
garlic, basil and olive oil

9.00

16.00

12.00

16.00

5.00

S 6.00
M 8.00
L 12.00

9.50

All of our dishes are made from the finest and
freshest ingredients to your taste.

And all this is assembled with love and passion.




