## A la carte menu available from 5:00pm

Veal

Chicken

Seafood

Desserts

Coffee

Gelato

See our selection of Italian produce, fresh cakes, pastries, bread, milk and cheese for purchase

Open for dinner 7 nights a week

**BYO** 

\$2 per glass corkage

Group party menus available on request

Bookings recommended



Ristorante Pizzeria Gelateria

Take-away menu

11 Cambridge Parade Manly Qld 4179

Phone: 07 3348 7966

Fax: 07 3901 0557

www.manlyvillagepizzeria.com.au

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram

We accept cash, eftpos, visa and mastercard

Prices as at December 2016

PIZZA All made with our traditional pizza sauce and mozzarella		PASTA With sauce of choice		SALADS Caprese	
					Wellington
Pepperoni, Italian salami, ham, bacon, BBQ sauce	L 20.90	Gnocchi	Tortellini		Contadina
Oceana Fish, prawns, calamari, garlic, spinach, fresh tomatoes	S 18.90 M 22.90 L 26.90	Gluten free pasta available on request		Spinach, Parma ham, pear, oil, walnuts  Italiana	
Cambridge	S 14.90	CALICE			Mixed green leaves, tomato
Pepperoni, onion, capsicum, fresh tomatoes, spinach	M 16.90 L 19.90	SAUCE		10.00	cheese, balsamic dressing
Falcon	S 14.90 M 16.90	Amatriciana 18.00 Pancetta, onion, chili, tomato sauce, grana padano		Rucola Rocket, cherry tomatoes, ro	
Chicken, fresh tomatoes, spinach, sundried tomatoes, garlic sauce	L 18.90	Verdure	V	16.00	grana padano, olive oil, len
Stratton Anchovies, olives, fresh tomatoes, spinach	S 14.90 M 16.90	Zucchini, eggplant, mu sauce, garlic	shrooms, capsicum, onion, tomato		
Anchovies, onves, nesh tollatoes, spinach	L 18.90	Marinara		24.00	BREADS
Raeburn Fresh tomatoes, jalapeno, chili, spinach, pepperoni	S 13.90 M 15.90	Prawns, calamari, mussels, clams, white wine, tomato sauce, garlic, lemon, parsley		Garlic bread	
	L 17.90	Bolognese		15.50	Pizza bread
<b>Esplanade</b> v Fresh tomatoes, spinach, mushrooms, capsicum,	S 14.90 M 16.90	Traditional tomato me	at sauce	16.50	Butter, garlic, basil, grana p
mountjoy	L 18.90 S 15.90	Walnuts, gorgonzola c	·		<b>Bruschetta</b> Grilled ciabatta bread toppo
Ham, olives, pepperoni, capsicum, mushrooms, onion, spinach, fresh tomatoes, anchovies	M 18.90 L 22.90				garlic, basil and olive oil
Carlton	S 13.90 M 15.90	Cannelloni	v	15.00	
Calzone with fior di latte, ham, mushrooms	L 17.90	Filled with ricotta and spinach topped with tomato sauce			
Bayview	S 13.90	Lasagna	ith Rolognese sauce	15.00	
Ham and pineapple	M 15.90 L 17.90	Home made lasagna with Bolognese sauce			
<b>Margherita</b> v	S 13.90 M 15.90	Glutan fraa	nizza hases available on reques	+	All of our dishes
Fresh basil, fior di latte, oregano	L 17.90	Glutch free j	Gluten free pizza bases available on request  Medium size only \$3.00 extra		freshest in
Danty niggo	From		φ5.00 ΟΛΙΙ		And all this is asse

Extra pizza toppings \$1 each

From

\$30.00

Party pizza

The daddy of all pizzas with your choice of topping

9.00 esh basil and olive oil 16.00 ar, gorgonzola cheese, olive 12.00 atoes, onion, olives, ricotta 16.00 roasted pine nuts, shaved emon juice 5.00 S 6.00 M 8.00 a padano, mozzarella L 12.00

pped with fresh tomato,

es are made from the finest and ingredients to your taste.

9.50

And all this is assembled with love and passion.